Page 1 of 30
LUMITECH PI-LED System Design-In Guide 08/2012
LUMITECH PI-LED System Design-In Guide
08/2012
Page 2 of 30
LUMITECH PI-LED System Design-In Guide 08/2012
Table of Contents
1. Overview of LUMITECH PI-LED System (LTS)............................................................................................... 1

Page 29 of 30
LUMITECH PI-LED System Design-In Guide 08/2012
9. Ordering information
9.1. DMX
9.2. Potentiometer
Please refer to the item numbers in the following table when ordering an LTS for DMX control:
• Note
The connector cable is not included in the LTS scope of supply.
Please refer to the item numbers in the following table when ordering an LTS for potentiometer
control:
• Note
The connector cable is not included in the LTS scope of supply.
Item no. Product designation Description
LTS-02002-04-V01 PI-LED Linear 2000 lm, DMX, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, linear
LTS-01000-04-V01 PI-LED Spot 1000 lm, DMX, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-01500-04-V01 PI-LED Spot 1500 lm, DMX, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-02000-04-V01 PI-LED Spot 2000 lm, DMX, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-02500-04-V01 PI-LED Spot 2500 lm, DMX, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-01001-04-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 1000 lm, DMX, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-01501-04-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 1500 lm, DMX, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-02001-04-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 2000 lm, DMX, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-02501-04-V01  PI-LED Spot ZH 2500 lm, DMX, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
Item no. Product designation Description
LTS-02002-01-V01 PI-LED Linear 2000 lm, 1-10 V, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, linear
LTS-01000-01-V01 PI-LED Spot 1000 lm, 1-10 V, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-01500-01-V01 PI-LED Spot 1500 lm, 1-10 V, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-02000-01-V01 PI-LED Spot 2000 lm, 1-10 V, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-02500-01-V01 PI-LED Spot 2500 lm, 1-10 V, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-01001-01-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 1000 lm, 1-10 V, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-01501-01-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 1500 lm, 1-10 V, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-02001-01-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 2000 lm, 1-10 V, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-02501-01-V01  PI-LED Spot ZH 2500 lm, 1-10 V, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
Page 30 of 30
LUMITECH PI-LED System Design-In Guide 08/2012
9.3. Pushbuttons
Please refer to the item numbers in the following table when ordering an LTS for pushbutton control:
• Note
The connector cable between the LED module and the LMU is included in the LTS scope of supply.
Contact:
LUMITECH Produktion und Entwicklung GmbH
Technologiepark 10, 8380 Jennersdorf - Austria
Copyright © LUMITECH Produktion und Entwicklung GmbH, Jennersdorf, 2012. All rights reserved.
The technical contents of this document were correct at the time of printing and are subject to
alteration without prior notice.
Item no. Product designation Description
LTS-02002-02-V01 PI-LED Linear 2000 lm, 1-10 VT, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, linear
LTS-01000-02-V01 PI-LED Spot 1000 lm, 1-10 VT, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-01500-02-V01 PI-LED Spot 1500 lm, 1-10 VT, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-02000-02-V01 PI-LED Spot 2000 lm, 1-10 VT, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-02500-02-V01 PI-LED Spot 2500 lm, 1-10 VT, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, square
LTS-01001-02-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 1000 lm, 1-10 VT, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-01501-02-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 1500 lm, 1-10 VT, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-02001-02-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 2000 lm, 1-10 VT, 350 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga
LTS-02501-02-V01 PI-LED Spot ZH 2500 lm, 1-10 VT, 500 mA, 140 mm PI-LED module, Zhaga